Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 5/31/2023

PERMIT TYPE NUMBER OF

PERMITS ISSUED

VALUATION FEES CHARGED

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT -
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW OTHER
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICE
COMMERCIAL DECK
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
BUILDING
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MOVE PERMIT
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ELECTRIC
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ACCESSORY BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL DECK
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
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$121,614.00
$40,282,393.64
$15,067,363.00
$9,243,995.00
$36,000.00
$589,652.64
$3,134,408.00
$240,000.00
$11,970,975.00
$0.00
$357,000.00
$250,000.00
$107,000.00
$3,844,302.00
$2,106,481.00
$0.00
$953,004.00
$47,276.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$806,658.00
$508,246.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$200,000.00
$0.00
$872,190.00
$10,481,428.85
$22,374.00
$254,866.02
$2,732,950.00
$151,691.12
$7,319,547.71
$230,250.80
$7,627.00
$6,500.00
$1,127.00
$0.00

$753.75
$247,782.17
$75,647.55
$83,129.49
$744.15
$6,171.00
$17,863.31
$2,631.75
$61,594.92
$56.00
$2,906.00
$1,645.00
$1,261.00
$32,613.99
$16,663.50
$5,119.00
$11,882.89
$1,083.23
$105.00
$26,218.50
$480.00
$9,442.22
$5,263.85
$70.00
$25.00
$3,199.00
$906.75
$252.00
$9,603.51
$115,225.97
$537.08
$3,889.05
$36,317.37
$2,994.75
$71,487.72
$4,966.39
$166.75
$125.50
$41.25
$9,814.00



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena
Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 5/31/2023

RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL 108 $1,113,137.00 $16,341.00
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING 9 $4,535,855.30 $35,659.23
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION 3 $104,850.00 $2,138.81
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX 1 $641,070.30 $5,706.53
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY DWELLING 5 $3,789,935.00 $27,813.89
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 107 $0.00 $10,183.50
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 76 $1,078,433.00 $16,932.25
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL 2 $64,400.00 $1,225.96
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 8 $171,680.00 $2,378.50
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER 1 $0.00 $35.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER FEES 206 $0.00 $59,684.00
SIGNS 18 $269,332.00 $3,469.75
STREET OPENING UTILITY 31 $0.00 $14,065.00
Totals: 1,231 $68,053,808.59 $664,573.66
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